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Event 4: MMAS 5 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m  1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 35 Chris LING (Dulwich Hill BiCC) 2:17.462
Half Lap 15.926 (3)

Lap 1 24.360 24.360 (3)
Lap 2 15.345 39.706 (3)
Lap 3 15.299 55.006 (3)
Lap 4 15.684 1:10.691 (3)
Lap 5 16.169 1:26.860 (2)
Lap 6 16.554 1:43.414 (2)
Lap 7 16.813 2:00.228 (2)
Lap 8 17.234 2:17.462 (1)

2. 40 Damon MALEK (Penrith CC) 2:18.264 +0.802
Half Lap 13.708 (1)

Lap 1 22.062 22.062 (1)
Lap 2 15.624 37.687 (1)
Lap 3 15.658 53.345 (1)
Lap 4 15.920 1:09.266 (1)
Lap 5 16.446 1:25.712 (1)
Lap 6 16.951 1:42.663 (1)
Lap 7 17.557 2:00.221 (1)
Lap 8 18.043 2:18.264 (2)

3. 47 Bernie SWART (Uni of QLD CC) 2:19.377 +1.915
Half Lap 14.530 14.530 (2)

Lap 1 23.060 23.060 (2)
Lap 2 15.478 38.538 (2)
Lap 3 15.417 53.956 (2)
Lap 4 16.041 1:09.997 (2)
Lap 5 25.076 1:35.073 (3)
Lap 6 8.889 1:43.963 (3)
Lap 7 17.579 2:01.542 (3)
Lap 8 17.834 2:19.377 (3)


